Allowance for Consumables 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Floor Chipping for Flooring in A -901,904,905,906,907 
Total Amount =21,600/ 
Work done from date 12.11.2025 to 22.11.2025 

Date: 25.11.2025 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 4,320/ 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.